Date In:31/873 - 16:38	Jeb description		Date &Time Complete	-		py.
Ref No: HA /NC 2200gray fry	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: MOZh2A	E-mail (within Shr	s, AIC 2hrs)			CENT LANGE -	o Deep
15.773	i-Motor Claim		M7110 K01 701	21	18/20 9:	W
D.O.A: 10/10-21:00	i-Motor W/O				-	100000
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload		!			
	Assessment/Surv		The state of the s			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
	n known	INC()/Non-INC()		*	- 12
Owner / Driver: (N DOD'T	10	Tel:)	
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 9	80-100%	6]	
Year of Registration: ())/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,)				
	NINE BRETTOCK CHEK THE	CH WANTE	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH			
General Remarks			dell station or friend	5 4 7 7 2 2 4 4 C.		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infe	ormation strictly Confi	dential & St	ictly NO refer of repair	rer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer URGENTLY.	11				
			: 5 /			
Drive In () / Towed-In () Invoice	e VES () / NO	(): T	owing Co. (
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES() / NO);1	owing Co: (2003271220	K STREET, W.	10.10
);1	Date&Time Complets	d / /	Done	þу
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616));1		d *	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/		();1		d S	Done	bу
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	();1		d S	Done	bу
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ())();1		d.	Done	þу
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car ())();1		d	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	();1		d*	Done	þу
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ())();1		d	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	();1		d • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	, 1		d b	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()); 1		d d	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			d b ss	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	();1		d b	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			d	S.O.KOK	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()			d b	Ant (S)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Pre	Date&Time Complets	d	S.O.KOK	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	nvoice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Darrage	Date&Time Complets Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80)	Ant (5)	by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Claimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	nvoice Pre) AR: Acciden) DA: Damage) TF: Towing I	Date&Time Complet: Daration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ant (5)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	nvoice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Daming I) FT: Follow-T	Date&Time Complets Daration Checklist, Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (s)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Claimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] () 1 1 2 3 4 5	nvoice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Darrage) TF: Towing I) FT: Follow-T FOI claiming I	Date&Time Complets Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 20/05)	Anit (5)	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] () 1 1 2 3 4 5	nvoice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Damege) TF: Towing I) FT: Follow-I) FT: Follow-I For claiming 8	Date&Time Complets Daration Chrcklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN the through Survey (Resurvey) to an	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	Ant (5)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] () 1 1 2 3 4 5	nvoice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Damage) TF: Towing I) FT: Follow-I) FT: Follow-I For claiming 8	Date&Time Complets Daration Chrcklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN the hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) teainst INC Only (wef 10 Januarion + SMRT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	Ant (5)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] () 1 1 2 3 4 5	nvoice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Damage) TF: Towing It) FT: Follow-T For claiming It) TR: Re-inspe) NI: Idae DA) NTUC Additi OD*	Date&Time Complets Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) cainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:-	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 2005) \$75	Anit (S)	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] () 1 1 2 3 4 5	nypice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Damage) FF: Towing I) FT: Follow-T For cleiming s) TR: Re-inspe) N1: Idae DA) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes)	Date&Time Complets Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ee hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowerize	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] () 1 1 2 3 4 5	nypice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Damage) FT: Towing I) FT: Follow-T For claiming S) TR: Re-inspe) N1: Idae DA) NTUC Addition OD.* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C	Date&Time Complets Daration Chrcklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN the hrough Survey (Resurvey) resinst INC Only (wef 10 January)	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] () 1 1 2 3 4 5	nvoice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Damage) TF: Towing II) FT: Follow-T For claiming 8) TR: Re-inspe) N1: Idae DA) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courtes) *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Date&Time Complets Daration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN see hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan thon + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance o-ordination air Inspection licet Excess Coordination	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510	Ant (S)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	nypice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Damage) FF: Towing I) FT: Follow-T For cleiming s) TR: Re-inspe) N1: Idao DA) NTUC Additi OD* *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Re; *N8: DV / Co TP (N11): Tr	Date&Time Complets Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ee hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan gition + SMRT Survey onal Services: Cer / Tpt Allowance o-ordination air Inspection licet Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () // 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: (C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Pre) AR: Accident) DA: Damage) TF: Towing II) FT: Follow-T For claiming 8) TR: Re-inspe) N1: Idae DA) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courtes) *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Date&Time Complets Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ee hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan gition + SMRT Survey onal Services: Cer / Tpt Allowance o-ordination air Inspection licet Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$525 \$326 \$326	Ant (S)	A A

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
A transfer of the second secon	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/08/2020 16:58
Date Of Accident	30/08/2020 23:00
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 10
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Particular to the second of th	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SBJ7117A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ANG SWEE KIM (HONG RUIJIN)
NRIC No	SXXXX099Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83131318
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83131318
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	C-HR HYBRID 1.8S CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5104803264-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ANG SWEE KIM (HONG RUIJIN)
NRIC No	SXXXX099Z
Date Of Birth	14/01/1976
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/07/1998
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83131318
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-83131318
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address 145 FIDELIO STREET Postcode 458526 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Passenger 1 NAME: : FAZELAH GENDER: : FEMALE **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? YES If Yes.Please state which Police Station BEDOK SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name ROAD: 20 CHAI CHEE DRIVE , POSTCODE: 469045 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address SINGAPORE TEL NO: 1800-2448999 - FAX NO: 62446558 Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200831/2001. Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH TRAFFIC POLICE Remarks/ Reasons: Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** UNKNOWN Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties**

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

Contact Number

NRIC/Passport Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne 's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ETCH PLAN		
	Δ	
, road yocke	- 0	
, pad some	4.	
	11.	A: 5BJ7/174
		A: 5BJ7/174 B: un/cnown
		15: WATO/3WI
	DIN	
	14/	32
	1/2	34
	17	
	10	31 Jampines Avers
		I Jampines Avers
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT		
0.00 1 0.00 000 0100 0100 2 1000		
Refer to place report - 1/22283/200	1.	
	Se (0)	
ECLARATION		
ECLARATION		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
A 1		M ₂ C = 125
		\rightarrow 1 \land 1
Δ		Man

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 30/8 / 20)(DD/MM/Y	YYY), TIME:(23:00)(HH:MM)
LOCA	ATION: Tom pines Ave p	
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE SAMUN BER: SET 7 17 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	9
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: N700	
1/3	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5 10480326	10 M
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD I	
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	AKT / TIBEDT AKT TIKE GETELI
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LO	DBBY / MOTOBCYCLE / OTHERS!
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMME	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:_	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM ,	REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	(MALE / FEMALE)
	A)NAME:	
	c) ADDRESS:	CONTACT: 0 2: 3210 :
100 100 100	CJADDRESS	
100 100 100	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
dus of		HOLDER
the of passanga	a)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(V)	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT
and the second second	C/ADDRESS.	
1 female	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (/) (D	DD/MM/YYYY)
created.	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
cfazelsh)	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	31
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	URED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER W	
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	
	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	90
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIC	ON:
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: MICHOUN	MODEL:
Induction driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
()	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
The all percentage	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
The of handender	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	*
. In duding driver	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: e) DRIVER'S NAME: f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()		
-		26
	· ·	20

email = sweeterm 1976 @gmail.com

Pax = VIDEO = V CTP)





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok South N.P.C 20 Chai Chee Drive SINGAPORE 469045

1 of 4 Report No. T/20200831/2001

Tel No: 1800-2448999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 31/08/2020 01:16		Vide Report No.: G/20200830/0270	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		CALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY O	
	f Informant: VEE KIM		Address: 145 FIDELIO STREET SIN	NGAPORE 458526	
	/ ID No.: D / S76020	99Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 8313131		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈN	Email: sweekim1976@gmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 14/01/1976	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: PRIVATE HIRE DRIVER		IVER	Driving Licence Information Class: 2B.2A.2.3.4.5	Date of Expiry	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/08/2020 23:0	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: BARTLEY RO Lamp Post No				
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		50 Km/h
Clear Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way	Traffic Control: Controlled by Other	ers e.g. Workmen	Traffic Volume:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SBJ7117A	Car	ТОУОТА	C-HR HYBRID 1.8S CVT	Brown	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SBJ7117A	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5104803264-01	28/12/2019	27/12/2020	





Report No. T/20200831/2001

2 of 4

Police Station Of Origin: Bedok South N.P.C 20 Chai Chee Drive SINGAPORE 469045 Tel No: 1800-2448999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved			e dinam	1.00	
Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No		APPENDING TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS			
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver						
Name	ANG SWEE KIM		th life and the same and	ID No	tii.	S7602099Z
Related Vehicle	SBJ7117A (Car)	Contact No. 8		83131318		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Drivin Licer		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Name	Fazelah			ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	NIL -			Conta	ct No.	97029252
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 30/08/2020 at about 2300hrs, I was at a road block point along Tampines Ave 10 to Pasir Ris Dr 12 after Bartley Rd East L/P 224. While I was moving to the right lane which was the build up to the road block point, a car at the right lane hit my front bumper and right fender. Because of the hit, there were scratches on my car. Both our cars stopped. Both of us wound down our windows, the other party then asked me to park further in front to settle the matter as there were cars behind honking at us. I acknowledged and then parked at the road block point.

At the road block point, the traffic police asked me if I had an accident and had exchanged particulars with the other party. I told traffic police no and he asked me to park behind the police motorcycles. The car that had ran into me just drove off after the road block point and did not stop to exchange particulars with me as agreed. As I could not remember which car ran into me, I could not identify the car. I then looked at the footage of my front and back in car camera but was unable to capture the incident clearly.

The traffic police then seized my memory card of the in car camera. I was told by them to make a police report.

I would like to add that there was one passenger at my back seat. Neither me nor my passenger were injured due to the accident. I am not if the other car owner was injured.





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok South N.P.C 20 Chai Chee Drive SINGAPORE 469045 Tel No: 1800-2448999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20200831/2001

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok South N.P.C 20 Chai Chee Drive SINGAPORE 469045 Tel No: 1800-2448999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20200831/2001

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch F	Plan
----------	------

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 QUEK MAY MAY	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/08/2020 01:16
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Sr Staff Sgt NEO ZHI YUAN Contact No.: 65476079	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	